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Bib Name
61 AL &7
65 Nk Tk
63 E&B EC
64 /NFE B
62 =ik BB
67 Nl ZR4Et
69 ST FLE
66 FEEH E{Z
68 AH &

a.b.c. cup

IMBA KidsDay

Team
TeamY.O.R
REEVEVING
F—-ALM-H

ON TI-!E ROAD
7 4LyF by
TEAM REX
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Time
0:03:15.67
0:03:21.08
0:03:26.81
0:03:27.70
0:03:31.49
0:03:38.96
0:04:25.36
0:04:28.99
0:06:15.11

Behind

0:00:05.41
0:00:11.14
0:00:12.03
0:00:15.82
0:00:23.29
0:01:09.69
0:01:13.32
0:02:59.44



